
D12 6/8/2023 Outreach Event Attendee List 
Company Name Employee Name Prime/Sub Email Address 
AECOM  Amer Bata  n/a  amer.bata@aecom.com 
AECOM  Irfan Kalhoro  n/a  irfan.kalhoro@aecom.com 
AECOM  Ziad Rizk  n/a  ziad.rizk@aecom.com 
Atlas Technical   
Consultants   Ian Broddrick  Sub  ian.broddrick@oneatlas.com 
Francison    
Consulting Inc. Nabil Shehade Sub  nabil@francisonconsulting.com 
Grit Force Inc. Jinesh Mehta  Sub  jinesh@gritforceinc.com 
HDR   Irfan Patel  Sub  irfan.patel@hdrinc.com 
K2 Lopez Trucking  
Services, Inc. Alyssa Lopez  Sub  alyssa@k2lopeztrucking.com  
RockSol    
Consulting Group Sophie Scott  Both  scott@rocksol.com 
Samsa    
Engineering  Hala Ruvalcaba Sub  info@samsaengineering.com 
Red Team Go Marie Korgan  Sub  marie@redteam-go.com 
n/a   Barbara James n/a  n/a 
n/a                           Tiryn Schofield  n/a  n/a 
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